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NBE: DC12V ;

TIEBE: -10°C ~ +55°C
BIALIN: TNEIRIT, BAER
MTBF: 100000/J\As
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ArSSHEO (Fixed port) 8*10/100/1000/2500 Base - T + 1*10GBase-X
HiFELO (Power interface) DCRE

LEDXT (LED Indicators) P, link/active,

Fe4HEL (Optical fiber interface) SFP

SIS BRINBEES (Cable type&Transmission distance)
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WL (Twisted-pair) 1G: 0-100m (CAT5e,CAT6)
2.5G: 0-50m (CAT5e,CAT6)

BIEKA (Monomode optical fiber) 20/40/60/80/100KM

ZENA (Multimode optical fibre) 550M

pILEHaE (Network Topology)

AR (Ring topology) VST

B8R (Star topology) X

L2310k (Bus topology) i

#fziath (Tree Topology) HE

SIS (Electrical Specifications)

SABE (input voltage) DC12V
I3 (Total Power consumption) <10W
B3 (Layer 2 Switching)

TMB[E (Switching capacity) 60G
BEERE (Packet forwarding rate) 44.64Mpps
MACHEIEZ®E (MAC address table) 4K

BEMX (Buffer) 8.1Mbit
FERFER (Forwarding delay) <10us
Rtz (MDX/MIDX) 3cF

E2!5 (Jumbo Frame) 7#510Kbytes

518524 (Environment)

I{FBE (Operating temperature) -10°C~55°C

filE/i=iBRE (Storage temperature) -40°C~70°C

HEXEE (Relative humidity) 10%~90% A~7455¢E (non-condensing)
ARBR (Thermal methods) FZREERLT, B

MTBF 100,000 /)N

ilZ549 ( Mechanical Dimensions)

R~ (Product size) 175*73*28mm
REHR (Installation Method) SR

B5tR (EMC&INGRESS PROTECTION )
HiERERAA (Surge protection of Power) HIE6KV, ZEHE2KV
MIC;E;EBAA (Surge protection of Ethernet port) HigAKY, ZEE2KV
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fnarEBTIH (ESD) Ehm8K, Z=515K
BHEE (Free fall) 0.5m

B EFMMHEF (Accessories)

EEIRT (Accessories) R, SR, WA, BiREksE, HEE
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